
2008 2009 2010

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 4,840 5,510 5,340

Colorado Mountain College 5,092 5,741 6,088

Community College System

Arapahoe Community College 7,204 9,969 9,961

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,429 1,377 1,450

Community College of Aurora 5,384 6,293 7,644

Community College of Denver 8,250 10,918 12,901

Front Range Community College 15,695 18,713 20,092

Lamar Community College 1,138 1,080 1,051

Morgan Community College 1,759 1,918 1,965

Northeastern Junior College 2,698 2,497 2,214

Otero Junior College 1,551 1,660 1,823

Pikes Peak Community College 11,873 13,572 15,299

Pueblo Community College 5,437 6,592 7,943

Red Rocks Community College 7,667 9,143 9,826

Trinidad State Junior College 1,740 1,812 1,916

Two-Year Subtotal  81,757 96,795 105,513

CSU System

Colorado State University 25,496 25,893 26,598

Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,633 5,049 5,150

CSU-Global Campus 169 1,079 2,385

CU System

University of Colorado Boulder 30,623 31,143 30,877

University of Colorado Colorado Springs 8,010 8,493 8,900

University of Colorado Denver 16,283 17,511 18,275

Adams State College 2,411 2,803 2,923

Colorado School of Mines 4,704 5,124 5,085

Fort Lewis College 3,740 3,770 3,853

Mesa State College 6,205 6,968 8,121

Metropolitan State  College of Denver 21,469 22,615 23,653

University of Northern Colorado 11,130 11,244 11,286

Western State College 2,110 2,064 2,083

Four-Year Public Subtotal 136,983 143,756 149,189

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,768 2,677 2,897

Denver University 11,328 11,707 11,842

Regis University 11,040 10,874 11,069

Four-Year Private Subtotal  25,136 25,258 25,808

PUBLIC TOTAL 218,740 240,551 254,702

GRAND TOTALS 243,876 265,809 280,510

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2008-2010; Report ran May 16, 2011; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed

REVISED: 5/29/2012 - Corrected MSCD Graduate total

4 Year Insts

Fall Enrollments by Institution

Fall Terms 2008-2010

Headcount by Fall Term
Institution

2 Year Insts
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Res Non-Res Res Non-Res Res Non-Res

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 4,646 194 5,302 208 5,142 198

Colorado Mountain College 4,092 1,000 4,795 946 5,063 1,025

Community College System

Arapahoe Community College 6,775 429 7,861 2,108 8,862 1,099

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,253 176 1,213 164 1,281 169

Community College of Aurora 5,066 318 5,883 410 7,452 192

Community College of Denver 7,493 757 9,868 1,050 11,885 1,016

Front Range Community College 14,641 1,054 17,454 1,259 18,786 1,306

Lamar Community College 1,015 123 931 149 945 106

Morgan Community College 1,698 61 1,853 65 1,919 46

Northeastern Junior College 2,546 152 2,366 131 2,061 153

Otero Junior College 1,450 101 1,561 99 1,666 157

Pikes Peak Community College 10,005 1,868 11,380 2,192 14,344 955

Pueblo Community College 5,201 236 6,269 323 6,550 1,393

Red Rocks Community College 7,313 354 8,745 398 9,305 521

Trinidad State Junior College 1,473 267 1,574 238 1,720 196

Two-Year Residency Subtotal  74,667 7,090 87,055 9,740 96,981 8,532

Two-Year Subtotal  

CSU System

Colorado State University 20,838 4,658 21,400 4,493 21,913 4,685

Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,192 441 4,557 492 4,580 570

CSU-Global Campus - 169 0 1,079 0 2,385

CU System

University of Colorado at Boulder 20,424 10,199 20,850 10,293 20,470 10,407

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 7,397 613 7,861 632 8,171 729

University of Colorado Denver 14,639 1,644 15,595 1,916 16,100 2,175

Adams State College 2,106 305 2,422 381 2,487 436

Colorado School of Mines 3,255 1,449 3,480 1,644 3,563 1,522

Fort Lewis College 2,700 1,040 2,620 1,150 2,612 1,241

Mesa State College 5,622 583 6,314 654 7,209 912

Metropolitan State  College of Denver 20,692 777 21,886 729 22,915 738

University of Northern Colorado 9,838 1,292 10,036 1,208 10,096 1,190

Western State College 1,633 477 1,600 464 1,578 505

Four-Year Public Residency Subtotal  113,336 23,647 118,621 25,135 121,694 27,495

Four-Year Public Subtotal  

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,116 652 2,053 624 2,117 780

Denver University 1,684 9,644 2,526 9,181 2,603 9,239

Regis University 7,262 3,778 7,391 3,483 7,901 3,168

Four-Year Private Residency Subtotal  11,062 14,074 11,970 13,288 12,621 13,187

Four-Year Private Subtotal  

PUBLIC STUDENT LEVEL TOTALS 188,003 30,737 205,676 34,875 218,675 36,027

PUBLIC TOTALS

STUDENT LEVEL GRAND TOTALS 199,065 44,811 217,646 48,163 231,296 49,214

GRAND TOTALS

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2008-2010; Report ran May 16, 2011; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed

REVISED: 5/29/2012 - Corrected MSCD Graduate total

Fall Enrollments by Institution, Residency

Fall Terms 2008-2010

Headcount by Fall Term

2009 20102008

243,876

218,740 240,551 254,702

25,258

Institution

149,189

2 Year 

Insts

25,808

4 Year 
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UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate

Local District Colleges

Aims Community College 4,840 0 5,510 0 5,340 0

Arapahoe Community College 7,204 0 9,969 0 9,961 0

Community College System

Colorado Mountain College 5,092 0 5,741 0 6,088 0

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,429 0 1,377 0 1,450 0

Community College of Aurora 5,384 0 6,293 0 7,644 0

Community College of Denver 8,250 0 10,918 0 12,901 0

Front Range Community College 15,695 0 18,713 0 20,092 0

Lamar Community College 1,138 0 1,080 0 1,051 0

Morgan Community College 1,759 0 1,918 0 1,965 0

Northeastern Junior College 2,698 0 2,497 0 2,214 0

Otero Junior College 1,551
0

1,660
0

1,823
0

Pikes Peak Community College 11,873 0 13,572 0 15,299 0

Pueblo Community College 5,437 0 6,592 0 7,943 0

Red Rocks Community College 7,667 0 9,143 0 9,826 0

Trinidad State Junior College 1,740 0 1,812 0 1,916 0

Two-Year Student Level Subtotal  81,757 0 96,795 0 105,513 0

Two-Year Subtotal  

CSU System

Colorado State University 21,078 4,418 21,421 4,472 21,910 4,688

Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,337 296 4,701 348 4,793 357

CSU-Global Campus - 169 687 392 1,632 753

CU System

University of Colorado at Boulder 25,751 4,872 26,111 5,032 25,542 5,335

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 6,508 1,502 6,787 1,706 7,172 1,728

University of Colorado Denver 9,260 7,023 9,777 7,734 10,206 8,069

Adams State College 1,924 487 2,134 669 2,218 705

Colorado School of Mines 3,453 1,251 3,672 1,452 3,786 1,299

Fort Lewis College 3,740 0 3,770 0 3,853

Mesa State College 6,111 94 6,869 99 8,038 83

Metropolitan State  College of Denver 21,469 0 22,615 23,635 18

University of Northern Colorado 9,585 1,545 9,709 1,535 9,747 1,539

Western State College 2,110 0 2,064 0 2,083 0

Four-Year Public Student Level Subtotal  115,326 21,657 120,317 23,439 124,615 24,574

Four-Year Public Subtotal  

Non-Public, Non-Profit*

Colorado Christian University 2,274 494 2,213 464 2,503 394

Denver University 5,324 6,004 5,343 6,364 5,455 6,387

Regis University 506 10,534 5,580 5,294 5,544 5,525

Four-Year Private Student Level Subtotal  8,104 17,032 13,136 12,122 13,502 12,306

Four-Year Private Subtotal  

197,083 21,657 217,112 23,439 230,128 24,574

205,187 38,689 230,248 35,561 243,630 36,880

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2008-2010; Report ran May 16, 2011; ra

Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students

Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students

* Only non-public institutions participating in College Opportunity Fund are displayed

Undergraduate defined as student level field value equal to 11,12,13,14,15,16,19,20;

REVISED: 5/29/2012 - Corrected MSCD Graduate total

Fall Enrollments by Institution, Student Level

Fall Terms 2008-2010

Headcount by Fall Term

2009 20102008
Institution

149,189

2 Year 

Insts

GRAND TOTALS

PUBLIC STUDENT LEVEL TOTALS

243,876

25,258 25,808

STUDENT LEVEL GRAND TOTALS

265,809 280,510

81,757

PUBLIC TOTALS 218,740 240,551 254,702

105,513

143,756

4 Year 

Insts

96,795

25,136

136,983
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